The following is information for those of you who are interested in donating to our Community Foundation fund to help fix the many things concerning our pool operations. You can give me a check completed as stated below or you can go directly to the foundation. As you know at this time we are the only pool available in the Muskegon area to service our community.

All money donated is stipulated to the POOL FUND ONLY.

Community Foundation for Muskegon County

425 W. Western Ave. Suite 200 | Muskegon MI 49440 www.muskegonfoundation.org

Fund Name:

- Community Foundation for Muskegon County
- Heights Public School Academy Fund
- Specify on check or letter Muskegon Heights Pool Fund

Giving online link

- IRA Distributions can be contributed without being taxed
- Giving Link

https://muskegonfoundation.org/give/give-now/?fundname=Muskegon%20Heights%20Public%20School%20Academy%20Campaign.

- This link has the Fund name already populated
- You still need to specify the Muskegon Heights Academy POOL Fund

If Questions contact the Muskegon Community Foundation Development Team

development@muskegonfoundation.org or call 231.332.4141